
Mission King Of The Baggers Championship
Season: 2024

3/7/2024 3/7/2024 4/12/2024 4/12/2024
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total

1 33 Kyle Wyman 95 0 0 25 25 20 25
2 17 Troy Herfoss 85 10 10 20 20 25 20
3 43 James Rispoli 61 34 24 16 16 13 16
4 29 Tyler O'Hara 46 49 15 6 13 16 11
5 1 Hayden Gillim 45 50 1 13 11 11 10
6 97 Rocco Landers 36 59 9 11 6 10 9
7 78 Kyle Ohnsorg 35 60 1 10 10 7 8
8 50 Bobby Fong 31 64 4 9 0 9 13
9 88 Max Flinders 25 70 6 7 5 6 7

10 13 Cory West 22 73 3 0 8 8 6
11 10 Travis Wyman 20 75 2 8 7 5 0
12 85 Jake Lewis 9 86 11 0 9 0 0
13 32 Jesse Janisch 4 91 5 0 4 x x
14 90 Zachary Schumacher 3 92 1 0 3 x x
15 286 Gunnar Ouellette 2 93 1 0 2 x x
16 11 Ruben Xaus 1 94 1 0 1 x x
17 186 Shane Narbonne 0 95 1 0 0 x x

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

3/7/2024 Daytona 200
3/7/2024 Daytona 200
4/12/2024 Mission King of the Baggers at MotoGP
4/12/2024 Mission King of the Baggers at MotoGP

MotoAmerica


